

Clutch Solutions Welcomes Greg Stinsa as Executive Vice President of Sales

Clutch Solutions is ecstatic to welcome a seasoned leader and sales innovator like Greg Stinsa as their new Executive Vice President of Sales.

MESA, ARIZONA, UNITED STATES, March 10, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Clutch Solutions</u> welcomes seasoned sales leader, Greg Stinsa to the Clutch team as their new Executive Vice President of Sales.

Clutch Solutions is ecstatic to welcome a seasoned leader and sales innovator like Greg Stinsa as their new Executive Vice President of Sales. With extensive executive leadership experience and a comprehensive understanding of sales and coaching, Greg is able to bring Clutch to the next level

Clutch Solutions CEO, Garrette Backie said on Wednesday that Clutch is ecstatic to have a professional like Greg join the Clutch Team. His experience





and extensive background will help Clutch get to levels the industry has yet to see, said Backie.

"I am excited to be Clutch," said Stinsa, "I believe the best has yet to come."

I.T.S. Clutch

Matthew Brandenburg Clutch Solutions, LLC email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/565228163

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.